
Average Entry Level Salaries 
(Salaries are based on Entry Level or Lowest Median Income from 

Occupational Handbook, United States Department of Labor Statistics, 2010-
2011. For additional information go to http://www.bls.gov/oco/) 

 
 

Occupation Salary 
  

Business: 
Accounting 

 
48,993 

Administrative Services Manager 52,240 
Economics 59,390 
Human Resources Specialist 42,050 
Loan Officer 39,710 
 
Communications: 
Advertising/Marketing 

 
 

43,325 
Journalism 25,760 
Public Relations Specialist 38,400 

 
Computer and Information Systems: 
Computer Applications Software Engineers 

 
 

67.790 
Computer Programmer 52,640 
Computer Systems Software Engineers 
Computer Hardware Engineers 
 
Education: 
Teachers (K-12) 
College Professors 
Special Education 
 
Engineering: 
Chemical 
Electrical 
Petroleum 
 

73,200 
61,738 

 
 

33,227 
41,600 
41,337 

 
 

64,902 
60,125 
83,121 

 

http://www.bls.gov/oco/


Health: 
Pharmacist 
Physical Therapist 
Psychologists 
RN 
Social Worker (Child, Family and School) 
Veterinarian 
 
Law: 
Attorney 

 
92,760 
60,300 
48,700 
51,640 
31,040 
61,370 

 
 

74,980 
Paralegals and Legal Assistants 36,080  

  
  

 


