Average Entry Level Salaries

(Salaries are based on Entry Level or Lowest Median Income from Occupational Handbook, United States Department of Labor Statistics, 2010-2011. For additional information go to http://www.bls.gov/oco/)

Occupation	Salary
Business:	
Accounting	48,993
Administrative Services Manager	52,240
Economics	59,390
Human Resources Specialist	42,050
Loan Officer	39,710
Communications:	
Advertising/Marketing	43,325
Journalism	25,760
Public Relations Specialist	38,400
Computer and Information Systems:	
Computer Applications Software Engineers	67.790
Computer Programmer	52,640
Computer Systems Software Engineers	73,200
Computer Hardware Engineers	61,738
Education:	
Teachers (K-12)	33,227
College Professors	41,600
Special Education	41,337
Engineering:	
Chemical	64,902
Electrical	60,125
Petroleum	83,121

Health:	
Pharmacist	92,760
Physical Therapist	60,300
Psychologists	48,700
RN	51,640
Social Worker (Child, Family and School)	31,040
Veterinarian	61,370
Law:	
Attorney	74,980
Paralegals and Legal Assistants	36,080